Day Date
Mon 11/20/23
Tues 11/21/23
Fri 11/24/23
Sat 11/25/23
Fri 12/1/23
Tue 12/5/23
Fri 12/8/23
Tue 12/12/23
Fri 12/15/23
Tues 12/19/23
Tues 12/19/23
Wed 12/27/23
Thurs 12/28/23
Fri 12/29/23
Fri 1/5/24
Sat 1/6/24
Tue 1/9/24
Fri 1/12/24
Sat  1/13-1/20/24
Tues 1/23/24
Fri 1/26/24
Tue 1/30/24
Wed 1/31/24
Fri 2/2/24
Tue 2/6/24
Thurs 2/8/24
Fri 2/9/24
Tues 2/13/24
Fri 2/16/24

Opponent
Shells HoopsGiving Bball Classic
Shells HoopsGiving Bball Classic
Shells HoopsGiving Bball Classic
Shells HoopsGiving Bball Classic
lerseyville
Gillespie
Triad*
Jacksonville
Waterloo*

Highland (JV) Aux Gym
Highland (V) Main Gym
Columbia Christmas Tourn
Columbia Christmas Tourn
Columbia Christmas Tourn
Mascoutah*

Gibault
Staunton
Jerseyville
Litchfield Tournament
Hillsboro
Triad*

Red Bud
Columbia
Waterloo*

Roxana
Highland (JV)
Highland* (V)
Marquette
Mascoutah*

Place
Roxana
Roxana
Roxana
Roxana

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home
Home

Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

Home
Home

Away
Home

Litchfield

Away
Home

Away

Away
Home

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Civic Memorial High School Eagles
2023-2024 Varsity/JV Boys Basketball

Time
4:306:00
4:30/6:00
TBA
TBA
4:30/7:30
6:00/7:30
4:30/7:30
6:00/7:30
4:30/7:30
4:30
7:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
4:30/7:30
5:15/6:45
6:00/7:30
4:30/7:30
TBA
6:00/7:30
4:30/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
4:30/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:30
7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30

Civic Memorial High School
200 School Street
Bethalto, IL 62010

cmsports.bethalto.org
@CM_Eagles

Principal: Justin Newell

Athletic Director: Todd Hannaford

#GoEagles




Civic Memorial High School Eagles
2023-2024 Freshmen Boys Basketball

Mon 11/27/23 Cahokia Away 5:00
Wed 11/29/23 Collinsville Away 6:00
Fri 12/1/23 Jerseyville Away 6:00
Mon 12/4/23 Granite City Home 6:00
Wed 12/6/23 Marquette Away 6:00
Fri 12/8/23 Triad* Away 6:00
Sat 12/9/23 Gillespie Home 10:00am
Fri 12/15/23 Waterloo* Away 6:00
Tues 12/19/23 Highland* (Aux Gym) Home 6:00
Wed 1/3/24 Metro East Away 6:00
Thur 1/4/24 Freeburg Home 6:00
Fri 1/5/24 Mascoutah* (Aux Gym) Home 6:00
Mon 1/8/24 Alton Home 6:00
Tue 1/9/24 Staunton Away 5:00
Thurs 1/11/24 Wood River Away 6:00
Fri 1/12/24 Jerseyville (Aux Gym) Home 6:00
Tues 1/16/24 Granite City Tournament Granite City TBA
Wed 1/17/24 Granite City Tournament Granite City TBA
Thurs 1/18/24 Granite City Tournament Granite City TBA
Mon 1/22/24 Roxana Home 6:00
Fri 1/26/24 Triad* (Aux Gym) Home 6:00
Sat 1/27/24 Jerseyville Tournament Jerseyville TBA
Wed 1/31/24 Jerseyville Tournament Jerseyville TBA
Fri 2/2/24 Waterloo* (Aux Gym) Home 6:00
Sat 2/3/24 MVC Tournament Waterloo  9/10/11
Thurs 2/8/24 Highland Away 5:00
Fri 2/16/24 Mascoutah* Away 5:00
Civic Memorial High School Principal: Justin Newell
200 School Street cmsports.bethalto.org Athletic Director: Todd Hannaford

Bethalto, IL 62010 @CM_Eagles #GoEagles



